Form 080/01
Complimentary Reference Material
This PDF has been made available as a complimentary service for you to assist in
evaluating this model for your testing requirements.
TMG offers a wide range of test equipment solutions, from renting short to long
term, buying refurbished and purchasing new.  Financing options, such as
Financial Rental, and Leasing are also available on application.
TMG will assist if you are unsure whether this model will suit your requirements.

Sampling Module Extender Cable (2 meter)*1  –
Order 012-1569-00.
Connector Adapter – (2.4 mm or 1.85 mm
male to 2.92 mm female) DC to 40 GHz.
Order 011-0157-00.
Interconnect Cables*1
The W.L. Gore & Associates’ cable assemblies
listed below are compatible with the 2.92 mm,
2.4 mm and 1.85 mm connector interface of the
80E0x modules. Assemblies can be ordered by
contacting Gore by phone at (800) 356-4622
or on the web at www.goreelectronics.com
(click on “Contact Us”).
Bench Top Test Cable
Assemblies
TEK40PF18PP – Frequency: 40 GHz; Connectors:
2.92 mm male; Length: 18.0 inches.
TEK50PF18PP – Frequency: 50 GHz; Connectors:
2.4 mm male; Length: 18.0 inches.
TEK65PF18PP – Frequency: 65 GHz; Connectors:
1.85 mm male; Length: 18.0 inches.
High Frequency Interconnect
Cables for Electrical
Sampling Modules
TEK40HF06PP – Frequency: 40 GHz; Connectors:
2.92 mm male; length: 6.0 inches.
TEK40HF06PS – Frequency: 40 GHz; Connectors:
2.92 mm male; 2.92 mm female; length:
6.0 inches.
TEK50HF06PP – Frequency: 50 GHz; Connectors:
2.4 mm male; length: 6.0 inches.
TEK50HF06PS – Frequency: 50 GHz; Connectors:
2.4 mm male; 2.4 mm female; length: 6.0 inches.
TEK65HF06PP– Frequency: 65GHz; Connectors:
1.85 mm male; length: 6.0 inches.
TEK65HF06PS– Frequency: 65GHz; Connectors:
1.85 mm male, 1.85 mm female; length:
6.0 inches.
*1 The 82A04 module does not require particularly high spectral
fidelity in the clock signal passed to it; the signal can be